R&S®FSQ-K100/
-K101/-K102
EUTRA/LTE
Signal Analysis
Transmitter measure-
ments on LTE signals
Te
st

DUT
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSQ-K100/-K101/-K102 EUTRA/LTE Signal Analysis	 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
EUTRA/LTE Downlink PC Software R&S®FSQ-K100 1308.5244.02
EUTRA/LTE Uplink PC Software R&S®FSQ-K101 1308.9058.02
EUTRA/LTE Downlink MIMO PC Software
(requires R&S®FSQ-K100)
R&S®FSQ-K102 1309.9000.02
Hardware options required for the R&S®FSQ/FSG analyzers
Signal Analyzer
20 Hz to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer
20 Hz to 8 GHz
R&S®FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer
20 Hz to 26.5 GHz
R&S®FSQ26 1155.5001.026
Signal Analyzer
20 Hz to 40 GHz
R&S®FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 8 GHz
R&S®FSG8 1309.0002.08
Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 13 GHz
R&S®FSG13 1309.0002.13
I/Q Baseband Inputs (R&S®FSQ only) R&S®FSQ-B71 1157.0113.02
I/Q Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02
Extras
Digital Signal Interface Module
including power supply, USB and LVDS cable,
three breakout boards, one Tyco Z-Dok 168-pin
connector, operating and service manual
R&S®EX-IQ-Box 1409.5505.02
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Mühldorfstraße 15 | 81671 München
Phone +49 89 41 290 | Fax +49 89 41 29  121 64
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (bb)
PD 5213.8521.12 | Version 02.00 | May 2008 |
R&S®FSQ-K100/-K101/-K102
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
*0.14 €/min within German wireline network; rates may vary in other
networks (wireline and mobile) and countries.
For data sheets, see
PD 5213.8521.22
PD 5213.9186.22
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
(search terms: FSQ-K100/-K102,
FSQ-K101)
Service you can rely on
In 70 countriesJJ
Person-to-personJJ